K 005417 D&S Proj. #: 2013-472			State c tion of Asbe nt to NJAC	estos A	batement nd 12:120)	28/3	RECE	IVER)			
Date of Notification (1) 1 2 1	Name of Build Laurie Jose Street Address 731 Parson City, State, Zip	ph Road	/Operator (2)		4	SBES & L	RECE DEC 18 P. DEC 18 P.	M 9: 23				
DOL Emergency DOH (including justification) DCA Cancellation	RIDGEW0 Name of Conta Laurie Jos	eph	07450				Telephone					_
Name of facility where abatement is the Laurie Joseph Street Address 731 Parson Road	aking place (3)						Subcha	(K - 12) pter 8 (Oth	nmer	cial	12) g. Age	e
City (5) <u>RIDGEWOOD</u> Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Blo	County (6) BERGEN dg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.	(State	y Code (7) use only) lame of Abatemen		rrent Use (Pri actor (9)	or if being	demo	lishe	j)	_
Street Address City, State, Zip Code				S	D & S RESTO treet Address 20 California ity, State, Zip Coc Paterson, NJ	Ave. le	N, INC.					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Pho	ne Numbe	er		Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 01169							
Start Date (10) 12/21/13 Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility closed/vacated during e Abatement performed outside c Describe:	ntire period of abaten of normal facility hours	nent.)		D & S Restor treet Address 20 California 20, State, Zip Co Paterson, NJ	ation, In Avenue de						
				- 11		Full C Mini-e Glove	Containment w enclosure ebag procedur Exempted (*)	re	riable	proce		
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	Is location normally u by maintenance/custo staff(12) Yes No	odial	Descripti material	(ACM)	bestos-containing		Amount (Specify S LF)	SF or	R e E o > e	R e p a i r	E n c a p	E n c L
GARAGE			DUCT INS	SULAT			40 SQ FT					
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC. City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503	NJDEP Hauler II 13506			Waste	Name of Registe TULLYTOW City, State TULLYTOW	N, RES	SOURCE RI	ECOVER	Y			
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDENT Do not use this form	for asbest		xempted	activities.	6 		12/12	/2013	3		

D&S Proj. #: 2013-471	_			State of Asb tion of Asb nt to NJAC	estos A	batement nd 12:120)	2013 1. K.	REC.	SIL.					
Date of Notification (1)	Nan	ne of Buildi	ng Owne	r/Operator (2)			3%	· · · · · ·		5	<u></u>			
$ \frac{1}{2} / \frac{1}{0} / \frac{1}{3} $	M	C MULL	EN RES	IDENCE			¢ []	On A	0					
	Stre	et Address	*				· C	CALCON.	్లిన					
	5:	5 UNDER	CLIFF	ROAD				VINTA						
Amendment #:	City	, State, Zip	Code					v (2					
Emergency				07042				Telephone N					_	
	Nam	ne of Conta	ct					relephone n	umber					
	1	MC MUL	LEN RE	SIDENCE				.					_	
			FACIL	ITY INFORM	ATION									
Name of facility where abatement is t	aking plac	e (3)					Туре	of Facility (4)	K 10)					
	0.	• •						School (or the	in K-1	2)		
MC MULLEN RESIDENCE								Other (Pr				-)		
Street Address								Bldgs./Ho	omes, etc	<u> </u>				
55 UNDERCLIFF ROAD							Squa	are Feet #	of Floors		BIQ	g. Age	3	
City (5)	County	7 (6)				y Code (7) use only)	Curr	ent Use (Prio	r if being	demc	lished	<u></u>		
MONTOL AD	ESSE	EX			(01410									
	and the second sec	2 SYLEIU	T	ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	t Contrac	ctor (9)						
						D & S RESTOR	RATION	I, INC.						
Street Address					3	Street Address								
						20 California A Sity, State, Zip Code								
City, State, Zip Code						Paterson, NJ 0								
		Pho	ne Numb	or		Felephone Number			License N	lumbe	ər	-		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	D&S Proj. #: 2013-471 Notification (1) /(1_10_/(1_3) SNotified Type Notification EPA DI DCH DOL DOH DOH justification) DCA Cancellation MC MULL of facility where abatement is taking place (3) MULLEN RESIDENCE Address NDERCLIFF ROAD S) County (6) NTCLAIR ESSEX of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Address ate, Zip Code Manager for Monitoring Firm Phc Date (10) Sched. Completio 01/13 01/10/14 ancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) acility closed/vacated during entire period of abater Versite: NORMAL HOURS a of Work (check all that apply) >3 of or >3 if Renovation 2160 sfor ≥260 lf Demolition Location of abated in facility (13) Yes State No					973-345-8020								
	Schod	Completion	Date (1	1)	— T	Name of OSHA Mo								
			i Duio (i			D & S Restora Street Address	tion, Ind	c		-		_		
12/12/13		and the second se			[*]	20 California A	venue					3	-	
			nent.			City, State, Zip Cod		_			_			
Abatement performed outside of	of normal fa	acility hours	8-											
Describe: NORMAL HC	OURS				_	Paterson, NJ 0	07503							
Scope of Work (check all that apply)						Ę		ontainment w/	negative	press	ure			
$\boxed{\square}$ > <u>3</u> sf or > <u>3</u> lf	Renovation	n				XIX		nclosure bag procedure	e					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition					Ē	Non-E	xempted (*) a	nd Non-f				, 	
Location of								Amount		R e	R e	E n	E	
asbestos-containing		nance/cust	oulai		tion of as I (ACM)	bestos-containing		(Specify SF	= or	m o	p a	c a	n c	
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	materia				LF)		v e	i	p	L	
				PIPE INS	τπ Δτι	ON		64 L FT		Ň	Ľ			
BASEMENT		Н О		BOILER				00 SQ FT						
BASEMENT BOILER	╞═══╡													
		-		1										
		-	1											
Registered Waste Hauler			D#	Cubic Yards c	of Waste	Name of Register TULLYTOW	N PES		COVER	Y				
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	135		Disposal	3 YDS		City, State	N, KES	OURCE RE	COTL					
City, State PATERSON NI 07503			12/13/			TULLYTOW	'N, PA							
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature					Date	1001	2			
BOGDAN JOLDZIC				_					12/09/	201.) 			
ASB-41	for asbes	stos licensure	exempte	d activities.										

			and the second s	Dec 11 2013 09:01am	P001/00	11					
D&S Proj. #: 2013-471		nt to NJAC 8	tos Abatement 60 and 12:120 RE	N Dept of Health	APPROVED N Dept. of Health & Senior Sorvices						
Date of Notification (1)	MC MULLEN RES	r/Operator (2) IDENCE	2013 DEC	offer that In 15	CHONA)		1	propinistant			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address 55 UNDERCLIFF	ROAD	"GBESTOR	PH 9:22				· ·			
DOL Amendment #:	MONTCLAIR, NJ Name of Contact	07042	CENS	PM 9:23 UNTROL Telephone	Number		Weener				
DCA Justification	MC MULLEN RE		• 1 - 1 - <u>1</u>				-				
	FACIL	ITY INFORMAT	ION	5) 1							
Name of facility where abatement is tal MC MULLEN RESIDENCE	king place (3)				t) (K - 12) upter 8 (Other th	ian K-1	2)				
Street Address	dirigitation and the second			Other (i	Private/Comme Homes, atc.		-				
55 UNDERCLIFF ROAD			(4		# of Floors	Bidg	. Ag	já			
City (5)	County (6)		County Code (7) (State use only)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dem	oliahed)				
MONTCLAIR Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Blog	ESSEX	ASCM No.	Name of Abat	ement Contractor (9)							
Street Address				STORATION, INC.							
- Clibal Addiego			20 Califor								
City, State, Zip Code			City, State, Zip								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Phone Numbe		Paterson, Telephone Nu	NJ 07503	License Num		1				
Lidec wantafet io wonitolling Linu		2(973-345		01169		1				
Start Date (10)	Sched. Completion Date (11)	Name of OSH		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1775			
12/12/13	01/10/14		D & S Re Street Addres	storation, Inc.							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C				nia Avenue							
Facility closed/vacated during ent Abatement performed outside of Describe;			City, State, Zit					<u>,</u>			
Other-Describe: NORMAL HOU	RS		Paterson,	NJ 07503							
	novation molition			Full Containment w Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedur Non-Exempted (*)	re		4				
	location normally used solely				R	R	E	E			
material (acm) to be	/ maintenance/custodial aff(12) Yes No N/A	Description material (A	of asbestos-contal CM)	ning Amount (Specify S LF)	m	p a	n c a	n c L			
BASEMENT		PIPE INSUL	ATION	164 L FT	. e X		р П				
BASEMENT BOILER		BOILER INS	Adventure of the second s	104 ETT		H	H	十			
			jer en								
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.		ubic Yards of W	aste Name of Reg	Istered Landfill DWN, RESOURCE RE			<u> </u>				
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503	Disposal D 12/13/13	ate	City, State	OWN, PA	COVER I						
Completed by (Print or Type) Ti	le RESIDENT	Signature		φwin, εA	Date 12/09/ 2013			anterenan.			
ASB-41 * Do	not use this form for asbesto . 11. 2013 (WED) 09:3		mptod activities.	42 PAGE. 1	12/09/ 2013	, 					

D&S Proj. #: 2013-476	_ (Pursu	State cation of Asb uant to NJAC	estos Ab 8:60 and	atement d 12:120)	RECEN MODEC IS STOS PM 9. STOS PM 9. CENSONTROL	(ED			
Date of Notification (1) <u>1</u> 2/ <u>1</u> 3/ <u>1</u> 3 Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment #:	Name of Building Own Meltzer Residence Street Address 49 CEDAR GRO City, State, Zip Code	e		ଁ	CENSONTRO	<i>to</i>			_
DOL Emergency (including justification) DCA Cancellation	BRANCHBURC Name of Contact Meltzer Residen	ice	MATION						_
Name of facility where abatement is ta Meltzer Residence Street Address 49 CEDAR GROVE ROAD		CILITY INFORM			Other (P Bldgs./H	(K - 12) oter 8 (Other the rivate/Commer omes, etc. of Floors	cial	2) 1. Age	
City (5) BRANCHBURG		(State u	Code (7) ise only) ime of Abatemen	Current Use (Pric	or if being demo	olished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Blo Street Address City, State, Zip Code	ag. Owner (8)	ASCM No.	I Str	0 & S RESTOR reet Address 20 California A y, State, Zip Code	ATION, INC.				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) 12/16/1313	Sched. Completion Date 12/30/13		Te Na	Paterson, NJ 0 lephone Number 973-345-8020 ame of OSHA Mo D & S Restora reet Address) nitor	License Numb 01169	er		_
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility closed/vacated during e Abatement performed outside o Describe:	entire period of abatement. of normal facility hours- DURS			20 California A ty, State, Zip Cod Paterson, NJ (e	Vinegative press			
	Renovation Demolition	alahd	2. 		Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedur Non-Exempted (*)	re		edure E	E
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	Is location normally used so by maintenance/custodial staff(12) Yes No N/	- Descrip materia 'A	al (ACM)	estos-containing	Amount (Specify S LF)	v e	e p a i r	n c a p	
BASEMENT			INSULA		30 SQ FT				
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC. City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503		Cubic Yards of 1 yd sal Date 17/13		Name of Registe TULLYTOW City, State TULLYTOW	N, RESOURCE RI	ECOVERY			
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESIDENT	Signature bestos licensure		activities.		12/13/13			

		21		į	Dec 13	2013 09: 4 9am	P001/001		
1. A.		Notific	ation of Ast	estos Abater	nent	NJ Deptyor			
D&S Proj. #: 2013-476		(Pursu	ant to NJAC	8:60 and 12	120)				
				· • • •	TECE	A INLOCOLUNT	All TRUME IN		7
Date of Notification (1)	Name of	Building Own	er/Operator (2)	28131	2	Par por 12.1.	C C	Service	5
1121/1131/1131	Meltze	r Residence		-30	EC 18 ,	101	(signaluru)		- ·
Agencles Notified Type Notificat	ion Street Ad	And a state of the		OAS-	<u>e v</u>	1 5: 30	Time:_	7'2190	×.
	49 CE	DAR GRON	E ROAD	E I	105 CO DENSIN	¢ ()			J.
Amendment #	f land	s, Zip Code			PENSIL	IREI		and the second s	
	BRAN	CHBURG,	NJ			G .CL		1	
DOM (Including Justification)	hame of (the second se				Telephon	e Number	i.	and the second second
	11	er Residenc			5 0 1				
	1 Avaulat								
		FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION					
Name of facility where abatement	is taking place (3)	1	÷		第二日 計	Type of Facility	(4) 51 (K - 12) ₆		
Meltzer Residence		1					apter 8 (Other I	han K-1	2)
Street Address	S-MIN-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	: ;	ile en anticipation de la constantion d		<u>k</u>	Other	(Private/Commo		-/
49 CEDAR GROVE ROAD				-	in 14	and the second s	/Homes, etc.	- Filalan	10.00
City (5)	County (6)	1 · ·			<u>n .</u>	Square Feet	# of Floors	l and	/Age
				County Code (State use on)		Current Line (D	rior if being den		<u></u>
BRANCHBURG	somerset	1			¥.	Gurrent Use (P	tion it delug den	nalistiea	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bidg. Owner (8)	T	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement (Contractor (9)			
1				D&S	RESTORA	TION, INC.			
Street Address				Street Ad	and the second se	and the second	C TI Neglecter		
		; .		20 Ca	Îifornia Av	/e,			
City, State, Zip Code			and the second se	City, State	Zip Code				
		a 		Pater	son, NJ 07:	503	1		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1	Phone Numb	87		Number	2	License Num		
		s		A 14 determination	245-8020		01169) 	o''
Start Date (10)	Sched. Compl	etion Date (11	n)		GSHA Moni			1	
12/16/1313	12/30/13	, ¹		Street Ac	Restoratio	ou, 14c.	,		
Occupancy Status During Abatement			The design of the second second	Remaining 1	lifornia Av	enue			
Facility closed/vacated during	entire period of ab	stoment.		1. March 1.	ajł Zip Code			4	
Abatement performed outside Describe:		oura-			E.				
X Other-Describe: NORMAL H			· · · · ·	Pater	son, NJ 07:	503			
Scope of Work (check all that appl	Y)	1	09724			ull Containment	N/negative pres	aure	
⊠ >3 sfor>3 if ⊠	Renovation			224		eruaolone-iniV			а
≥160 af or ≥260 ff	Demolition					alovebag procedu Non-Exempted (*)	ire and Non-friabl	e orooed	ure
Location of	is location norma by maintenance/c	lly used solely	1		Pi .		F	the second se	E E
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	staff(12)		Descripti	on of asbestos-c	ontaining	Amount (Specify S	e m		n n
abated in facility (13)	Yes No	N/A	material	(AGM)		LF)	shor o		a
D A CUDE CONTROL		2		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		e		p
BASEMENT			BOILER I	SULATION	10 10 10	30 SQ FT -	X		
					ll: i				긔ㅁ
					[1]				30
			-		1. . Ro				
Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Haul	ar ID# 10	ubic Yards of	Masta INIoma -	fiegistered				
D&SRESTORATION, INC.	13506		. yd		TOWN	RESOURCE RI	ECOVERY	•	
City, State		Disposal D		City, St	ate				
PATERSON, NJ 07503		12/17/1	Statement of the second statement of the second statement of the second statement of the second statement of the	TULI	TOWN.	PA .			1
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	TING PRESIDENT	:1.	Signature				Date		Ter and the second s
ASB-41	Do not use this for	m for asheetr	s licensura av	ompted addition	<u>.</u>		12/13/13	-	den and the
				and againings					

DEC. 13. 2013 (FRI)	10:21	COMMUNICATION	No. 23	PAGE. 1
		40 B		

N 541 D&S Proj. #: 2013-475	- -	Notificat Pursuan	State o ion of Asbe at to NJAC	estos A	Abatement nd 12:120)		MADI - ARE - OSANSING	mec lo	Pro		,
Date of Notification (1) <u>1</u> 2/ <u>1</u> 2/ <u>1</u> 3 Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Amended	Name of Buildin BUNTEMPO Street Address 1120 RIPLE	O HOME	ES				CENSING	2412	PH - C	َ و`	
□ DEP Amendment #: ☑ DOL Amendment #: ☑ DOH Emergency (including justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	City, State, Zip C WESTFIEL Name of Contac JOE BUNT	Code LD, NJ 0' t							<i>ڊ</i>		
Name of facility where abatement is ta <u>RESIDENTIAL BUILDING</u> Street Address		FACILI	ITY INFORMA	TION		Other (P Bldgs./H	(K - 12) oter 8 (Othe rivate/Com omes, etc. of Floors		ial	2) J. Age	
1445 GRANDVIEW AVENUE City (5) WESTFIELD Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bld	County (6) UNION		ASCM No.	(State	ty Code (7) e use only) Name of Abatement	Current Use (Pric		emol	ished)	_
Street Address City, State, Zip Code					D & S RESTOR Street Address 20 California A City, State, Zip Code	ve.					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10)	Phon Sched. Completion	ne Numbe Date (11)			Paterson, NJ 07 Telephone Number 973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Mon D & S Restorat	itor	License Nu 011		r		
12/13/13 Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility closed/vacated during en Abatement performed outside o Describe:	ntire period of abateme f normal facility hours-	ent.			D & S Kestolat Street Address 20 California A City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 0	venue					
Scope of Work (check all that apply) $\boxed{X} > \underline{3}$ sf or $>\underline{3}$ lf \boxed{X} F						Full Containment w. Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedur Non-Exempted (*)	e and Non-fri	able	proce		
Location of	Is location normally us by maintenance/custo staff(12) Yes No		Descripti material	(ACM)	sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S LF)	For	R e m o v e	R e p a i r	E n c a p	E n c L
GROUND FLOOR			DUCT INS	SULA	<u>FION</u>	10 SQ FT					
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC. City, State PATERSON, NJ (07503	NJDEP Hauler ID 13506		3	Waste	Name of Registere TULLYTOWN City, State TULLYTOWN	I, RESOURCE RE		Y			
	Title PRESIDENT		Signature	vorante	ad activities		Date 12/12/	2013			

- ACD AN
- * Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

DEC. 12/ 2013 (THU) 16:05	BRIBAR-DELVCO		19732784	670	PAGE. 2/4
DAB Proj. 4: 2013-478	Notifica (Pursua	State of NPC tion of Asbestos nt to NUCE 8:60 a	Abatement and 12 (20) /8		
			8	- DOL - 10 D	AY
Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building Owner		19 9:10		
	BUNTEMPO HOM	BS & US	Citter N	N: 1 0 ·	10/
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address	130	SINTRO	040 1.89.3	Y
	1120 RIPLEY AVE	INUE		I HUL / OPA	M .
Amendment #:	City, State; Zp Code	00000		VAILED.ADDD	OVED
DOL Emergency (Including	WESTFIELD, NJ	07090	- N	אנוא פוומומנים ו	
justification)					
DCA Cancellation	JOE BUNTEMPC	and the little sectors of			
	FACI	LITY INFORMATION		Type of Facility (4)	
Name of facility where abatement to tar	ting place (3)			School (K -	12) 8 (Other than K-12)
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING				RA Other (Priva)	e/Commercial
Strest Address				Blogs./Home	
1445 GRANDVIEW AVENUE			unty Code (7)	- England - Cont	
City (5)	County (6)		ate use only)	Current Use (Prior If	being demolished)
WESTFIELD	UNION				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Blo		ASCM NO.	Name of Asstement		
-			D & S RESTORA	TION, INC.	
Street Address	3	ſ	20 California Av	e,	
City, State, ZIE Coda	1		City, State, Zop Code Paterson, NJ 07	503	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Phone Nun	iber	Telephone Number	- LK	01169
I telescontent.	2		973-345-8020	101	
Start Date (10)	Sched. Completion Data	(11)	D & S. Restorati		
12/13/13	12/30/13	1	STOOL ADDIESS		
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only one)		20 California Av	renue	
Facility closed/vacated during d	ntire period of abatement.	4	City, State Zip Code		
			Paterson, NJ 07	/503	·
Scope of Work (check all that apply)	1		The second second	Full Containmant W/N	gatva pressure
⊠ >3 af or >2 li 🔀	Renovation			Mini-enclosure Glovebag precodure	d Non-Inable procedure
□ ≥160 of or ≥260 lf □	Demolition to location normally used so	lely			
Location of asbestos-containing	by maintenencercustodia	Description :	of acheetoe-containing	Amount (Specify SF	or m p s n
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	Yes No N/	- material (AC	(M)	LF)	VAP
abelies a repairy (Yes No Ni		ATTON	10 SQ FT	
GROUND FLOOR		DUCT INSU			
			1.1		
			1 10		
		exa a	2月1日間/2017		
Hegistered Waste Havier	NUDEP Hauter IDA	1 yd	TULLYTOWN	N. RRSOURCE REC	COVERY
DAS RESTORATION, INC.	Dispo	sal Date	City State		
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503	12/	14/13	1 JULI TOW	N, PA	Date
Completed by (Print or Typo)	Title	Signatura			12/12/2013
ROCUAN KILDZIC	PRESIDENT	bustos liconaute exe	ninted activilles		
(ASR-41	THE FILL LEADER LINE THE THE DAY				
	12				47.
				DAGE 4	16 (¥
DE	C. 12. 2013 (THU) 16	:25 COMMUN	ICATION No 16	FAGE. 1	

1

OCK 005573				TION OF	ASBE		ey BATEMENT Nd 12:120)	20	REC DEC 18 CENSON					
Date of Notification (1) 12-1 4-13			1	Name of	Building		Operator (2)	A.	DEC	CN,	A.	14		
Agencies Notified	Notifica	ation Type		Street Ad				62	8	A.	0	•		
⊠ EPA ⊠ DEP ⊠ DOL	⊠ Initi □ Am			City, Stat	e, Zip C				CENCON	17 9.	Ĩų.	57		_
	Jus	ergency (Includ stification) ncellation	- [Name of Richard					Talahilm		,			
				FACI		FORMA					-		1	
Name of Facility Where A	hatemer	nt is Taking Pla	ce (3)					Type of Facilit	y (4)	\$				
Chamber Works Plant Street Address Rt 130 South						☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (other than K-1 ☑ Other (i.e. private & commer					l buil	ding	js,	
								homes, etc Square Feet	# of Floo	rs	Bidg	g. A	ge	
City (5) Deepwater					-									
County (6) Salem Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg, Owner (8) ASCM						unty Code E ONLY)	e (7) (STATE	Current Use (prior if being	demolis	hed)			
Harvard Environmental					lo.	Count	f Contractor (9) y Environmer	ntal						
Street Address 761 Pulaski Hwy						Street Address 461 New Churchmans Rd.								
City, State, Zip Code Bear, De Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No.						New C	te, Zip Code Castle, DE 19	720	License	Number				
Project Manager for Mon Wesly Morrison	itoring Fi	irm		one No. 26-233	3	(302)	one Number 322-8946		00578	Rumber	1			
Scheduled Start Date (10 1-2-14))	Scheduled Co 3-31-14	ompletion	Date (1	1)		f OSHA Monitor y Environme		12-003A)					
Occupancy Status Durin						Street A 461 N	ddress ew Churchm	ans Road						
 ☑ Facility Closed/Vacat ☑ Abatement Performed ☑ Other – Describe: Un 	d Outside	e of Normal Fac	of Abater cility Hour	ment rs -		City, State, Zip Code New Castle, DE 19720								
Scope of Work (Check a $\boxtimes \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $\boxtimes \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$			33		⊠ Reno □ Dem	ovation	Mini-Encl)			
						1					A	oate Tv	eme pe	nt
Asbestos-Contain TO BE	tion of ing Mate <u>ABATED</u> lity (13)		Us	Is Locati Normall sed Sole laintenar Custodi Staff? (12)	ly ly by nce/ al	Descrip Asbestos Containir (i.e. thermal syst surfacing, other misco		Material (ACM) is insulation, AT, or	Amou (Spec SF or I	ify	Removal		Ц	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A				10.00015		x			
Thermal Systems Thermal Systems				x		Therm	al coverings thread the second s	oughout area	10,000LF 2,000SF			X	X	
Floor Tile /Mastic		1		x			ile and mastic th	nroughout area	1,800SF Reg. Landfill		X	<u> </u>		L
Name of Reg. Waste Ha S&J Transport.	uler		ID	JDEP W 0 No. 3217	aste Ha	auler	Cubic Yards of Waste >30	Constoga						_
City, State Woodstown, NJ							Disposal Date TBD	City, State Morganto						
Completed by Evelyn Walsh	Titl Of	e fice Manage	er				Signature	2 u		Date 12-1		3_		_
					0		/							